2024

CALENDAR YEAR

Monday

JANUARY

CALENDAR MONTH

Tuesday

Wednesday

MONDAY

FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

New Years Day
U16 Nationals - Vic

01

08

15

22

29

02
U16 Nationals - Vic

09

Open Womens Nat - ACT

16

U18 Nationals - WA

23

30
U23 Men Nat - VIC

03
U16 Nationals - Vic

10

Open Womens Nat - ACT

17
U18 Nationals - WA

24
U14 Regionals - ACT

31

U23 Men Nat - VIC

04
U16 Nationals - Vic

11

Open Womens Nat - ACT

18
U18 Nationals - WA

25

U14 Regionals - ACT

05
U16 Nationals - Vic

12

Open Womens Nat - ACT

19
U18 Nationals - WA

26

Australia Day
U14 Regionals - ACT

06
U16 Nationals - Vic

13

Open Womens Nat - ACT

20

U18 Nationals - WA

27
U14 Regionals - ACT

07
U16 Nationals - Vic

14

Open Womens Nat - ACT

21
U18 Nationals - WA

28

U14 Regionals - ACT



2024

CALENDAR YEAR

Monday

FEBRUARY

CALENDAR MONTH

Tuesday

Wednesday

MONDAY

FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

under 14 trial

under 18 trial

under 16 trial

under 23 trial

05

12

19

26

under 18 trial

under 14 trial

under 23 trial

under 16 trial

06

13

20

27

U23 Men Nat - VIC

under 14 trial

under 18 trial

under 16 trial

under 23 trial

07

14

21

28

U23 Men Nat - VIC

under 18 trial

under 14 trial

under 23 trial

under 16 trial

Page 2 of 12

01

08

15

22

29

U23 Men Nat - VIC

02

09

035's Womens State - BISP

035's Mens State - BISP

16

23

U23 Men Nat - VIC

03

10

035's Womens State - BISP

035's Mens State - BISP

17

24

U23 Men Nat - VIC

04

11

035's Womens State - BISP

035's Mens State - BISP

18

25



2024

MARCH

MONDAY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
01 02 03
04 05 06 07 08 09 10
Open Men Nat - SA Open Men Nat - SA Open Men Nat - SA Open Men Nat - SA Open Men Nat - SA Open Men Nat - SA
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
BJIC -BISP BJIC -BISP BJIC -BISP
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Good Friday Easter Saturday Easter Sunday
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2024

APRIL

MONDAY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
U12 State Champs - TBC [U12 State Champs - TBC |U12 State Champs - TBC
08 09 10 11 12 13 14
Academy Games Academy Games Academy Games
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Waratah League TBC Waratah League TBC
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Anzac Day Waratah League TBC
29 30
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2024

MAY

MONDAY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
01 02 03 04 05
U18 Girls state - BISP U18 Girls state - BISP U18 Girls state - BISP
06 07 08 09 10 11 12
Opens trials Opens trials Mothers Day
Waratahs League
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Opens trials Opens Trials U18 Boys state - BISP U18 Boys state - BISP U18 Boys state - BISP
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
SSA National Champ - BISP Waratah League
SSA National Champ - BISP
27 28 29 30 31

SSA National Champ - BISP

SSA National Champ - BISP

SSA National Champ - BISP

SSA National Champ - BISP
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2024

CALENDAR YEAR

Monday

JUNE

CALENDAR MONTH

Tuesday

Wednesday

MONDAY

FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Kings Birthday

03

10

17

24

04

11

18

25

05

12

19

26
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06

13

20

27

U23 Women State - BISP

U23 Men State - BISP

07

14

21

28

U23 Women State - BISP

U23 Men State - BISP

01

08

15

22

29

02

Waratah League - BISP

09

16

Waratah League - BISP

U23 Women State - BISP

U23 Men State - BISP

23

30



2024

JULY

CALENDAR MONTH

Tuesday

Wednesday

MONDAY

FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

CALENDAR YEAR
Monday

01

08

15

International Cup - BISP

22

Over 45 trials

29

02

09

16

International Cup - BISP

23

30
Over 45 trials

03

10

17
International Cup - BISP

24

Over 45 trials

31

Page 7 of 12

04

11

18

25

U16 State Champs - TBC

05

12

19

26

U16 State Champs - TBC

06

13

20

27

U16 State Champs - TBC

07

14

21

28



2024

AUGUST

MONDAY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Monday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
01 02 03 04
Over 45 trials Open Women State - Open Women State - Open Women State -
BISP BISP BISP
05 06 07 08 09 10 11

Softball NSW Japan -Japan Softball NSW Japan -Japan Softball NSW Japan -Japan Softball NSW Japan -Japan Softball NSW Japan -Japan

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Softball NSW Japan -Japan Softball NSW Japan -Japan Softball NSW Japan -Japan Softball NSW Japan -Japan Softball NSW Japan -Japan Softball NSW Japan -Japan Softball NSW Japan -Japan

19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Softball NSW Japan -Japan Softball NSW Japan -Japan State League - BISP
26 27 28 29 30 31
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2024

CALENDAR YEAR

Monday

SEPTEMBER

CALENDAR MONTH

Tuesday

Wednesday

MONDAY

FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

02

Under 10's trials

09

16

23

30
SNSW CLUBS CHAMP - BISP

Under 10's trials

03

10

17

24

Under 10's trials

04

11

18

25

Under 10's trials
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05

12

19

26

Open Mens State - BISP

06

13

20

27

07

14

21
U14 State Champs - TBC

28
Open Mens State - BISP

01
State League - BISP

08
Softball NSW AGM

15

State League - BISP

22
U14 State Champs - TBC

29
Open Mens State - BISP



2024

OCTOBER

MONDAY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
01 02 03 04 05 06
SNSW CLUBS CHAMP - BISP SNSW CLUBS CHAMP - BISP SNSW CLUBS CHAMP - BISP SNSW CLUBS CHAMP - BISP

07 08 09 10 11 12 13

Labour Day State League - BISP
14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Over 45's State Champs - BISP |Over 45's State Champs - BISP |Over 45's State Champs - BISP

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

State League - BISP

28 29 30 31
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2024

CALENDAR YEAR

Monday

NOVEMBER

CALENDAR MONTH

Tuesday

Wednesday

MONDAY

FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

04

11

18

25

05

12

19

26

06

13

20

27
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07

14

21

28

01

08

15

22

29

U10 State Champs - TBC

02

09

16

23

30

State League- Bisp

State League- Bisp

State League- Bisp

State League- Bisp

03

10

17

24



2024 DECEMBER voNDAY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
01
U10 State Champs - TBC
02 03 04 05 06 07 08
STATIC - BISP
09 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
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